SL Student's ID Student's Name

01

172-19-1991

Shafiur Rahman

02 172-19-1986 Taslim Hossain
03 153-19-1827 Borhan Uddin
04 162-19-1915 Maruf Jamali

22

26
27

35

36

37
38
39

172-19-1987
132-19-1501
171-19-1940
171-19-1939
172-19-1990
163-19-1934
161-19-1885
171-19-1943
171-19-1935
171-19-1942
171-19-1970
171-19-1936

171-19-1957

171-19-1964
161-19-1857

161-19-1870
142-19-1549

143-19-1625
173-19-2002
142-19-1562

Md. Ataul Haque

Md. Adnan Hossain

Md. Shabbir Hossain

Sk Abu Bakkar Sunny
S.M. Newaz Chowdhury
Abdullahi Mohamed Ali
Md. Sazzadul Hasan Mojumder
Mehjabin Shahidi Medha
Md. Shakibuzzaman
Foyez Ahmed

Md. Mehedi Hasan
Tanbir Ahammed Tareq

Kazi Md. Ashraful Habib

Md. Rayhan Mia
Rezwana Karim Swarna

Md. Zahidul Islam
Md. Sazzad Hossain

Md. Rahatul Haider
Towfique Ahmed
Probir Kumar Datta

01762611170
01534741232
01620376266
01981565510

01768925757
01776743212
01730875868
01670102000
01815241092
01303679101

01688856585
01781-617213
01757284378
01303667816
01755697286
01633181250

01767138765

01987674219
01745151631

01631849739

01760060973.
01817095308.

01625734327
01676883384
01771659242

Internship
Internship
Thesis
Thesis

Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Thesis
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship
Internship

Internship

Internship
Internship

Internship
Thesis

Thesis
Internship
Internship

Group

Selected Supervisor
Ahmed Manavi Alam
Mr. Md. Mushfiqul Islam
Sirajum Munira

Ahmed Manavi Alam

Md. Zahirul Islam

Md. Zahirul Islam
Ahmed Manavi Alam
Mr. Md. Mushfiqul Islam
Sirajum Munira

Md. Zahirul Islam

Prof. Dr. A.K.M Fazlul Haque
Md. Zahirul Islam

Ms. Tasnuva Ali

Md. Taslim Arefin
Sirajum Munira

Md. Taslim Arefin

Ms. Tasnuva Ali

Prof. Dr. A.K.M Fazlul Haque

Mr. Md. Mushfiqul Islam

Prof. Dr. A.K.M Fazlul Haque

Md. Taslim Arefin
Sirajum Munira

Prof. Dr. A.K.M Fazlul Haque

Md. Taslim Arefin

Ms. Tasnuva Ali
Md. Taslim Arefin

Ms. Tasnuva Ali
Md. Zahirul Islam
Md. Zahirul Islam



